Design SC34
Wall Sconce With Up/Down
Or Full Cut Off Down Light
Maximum 100W Metal Halide
150W High Pressure Sodium
Or 2-42W PLT Compact Fluorescent
SC34 032108
Lumen Tech

SC3470M 70 MH
SC34100M 100 MH
Ordering Information
SC34T26 1-26 Compact Fluorescent
SC34T32 1-32 Compact Fluorescent
SC34T32 1-32 Compact Fluorescent
SC34T226 2-26 Compact Fluorescent
SC34T232 2-32 Compact Fluorescent
SC34T242 2-42 Compact Fluorescent
SC3450H 50 HPS
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty die-cast aluminum with quick mount
system. Powder coated finish. See finish note.
Lens: Clear tempered glass silicone sealed to lens frame.